
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  714.0381

60 B. Hepler  1114.0682

28 R. Dungey  1314.1063

122 D. Reardon  1314.1494

32 T. Hahn  1414.3715

114 J. Brayton  1114.4266

123 B. Metcalfe  714.4327

132 B. Laninovich  814.4448

58 K. Cunningham  1114.5039

273 G. Gracyk  614.52310

30 J. Weimer  714.52311

74 C. Blose  514.71012

51 A. Stroupe  814.72713

38 A. Mcfarlane  1014.76414

99 W. Hahn  614.86415

410 E. Mccrummen  1014.88016

86 M. Willard  1015.01417

138 M. Lapaglia  1215.31118

73 A. Chatfield  1215.33919

615 J. Northrop  815.40720

183 M. Blose  615.66721

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 A. Stroupe  1317.0861

32 T. Hahn  1417.1192

338 J. Lawrence  1117.1823

28 R. Dungey  1417.2964

30 J. Weimer  1017.4105

114 J. Brayton  1317.4556

123 B. Metcalfe  817.4567

122 D. Reardon  1317.4638

60 B. Hepler  1117.5839

410 E. Mccrummen  517.59610

38 A. Mcfarlane  717.68011

273 G. Gracyk  1317.69912

58 K. Cunningham  817.74113

99 W. Hahn  817.80814

132 B. Laninovich  1017.87915

74 C. Blose  817.96716

183 M. Blose  618.08717

138 M. Lapaglia  1218.14018

86 M. Willard  1218.22519

73 A. Chatfield  1218.25820

615 J. Northrop  818.31421

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  619.9221

60 B. Hepler  920.3162

28 R. Dungey  1120.4153

30 J. Weimer  1020.7434

51 A. Stroupe  1320.7925

410 E. Mccrummen  620.7966

123 B. Metcalfe  1321.0147

32 T. Hahn  621.0278

132 B. Laninovich  621.0329

114 J. Brayton  721.07410

122 D. Reardon  1321.34111

99 W. Hahn  821.36712

138 M. Lapaglia  1021.55313

38 A. Mcfarlane  1021.68014

86 M. Willard  1021.87715

273 G. Gracyk  621.94016

615 J. Northrop  722.02017

58 K. Cunningham  922.14518

74 C. Blose  822.22819

183 M. Blose  422.37420

73 A. Chatfield  1122.65121
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